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Category: Open Merit List 

Category: Open Waiting List  

Sl. 

No 

Form No Name Category B. Sc 

Percentage 

Marks 

obtained 

(Entrance) 

Final Score 

1 NLCPG233095647 MUJTAHID HUSSAIN 

MAZUMDER 

GEN 87.75 46 66.87 

 NLCPG233482705 PRIYANKA BORAH ST(P) 76.9 55 65.95 

2 NLCPG231820367 TULIKA BORAH GEN 85.2 44 64.6 

3 NLCPG239025638 SHYAMAL PRIYAM 

BAGHBORAH 

ST(P) 81.8 47 64.4 

Sl. 

No 

Form No Name Category B. Sc 

Percentage 

Marks 

obtained 

(Entrance) 

Final 

Score 

1 NLCPG232786015 HIMSHIKHA BORAH OBC 90.8 55 72.9 

2 NLCPG239372458 PRIYANKA TAID ST(P) 87.7 57 72.35 

3 NLCPG237506213 SONIT KUMAR BHUYAN GEN 86.7 53 69.85 

4 NLCPG230856234 LUCKY SHANDHYA  

BORAH 

GEN 77.6 62 69.8 

5 NLCPG236178403 NRITRIKA  

CHAKRABORTY 

GEN 77.6 61 69.3 

6 NLCPG235148763 TRISHNA GOGOI OBC 87.2 49 68.1 



4 NLCPG238654091 NIBEDITA  NARAH ST(P) 86.8 42 64.40 

5 NLCPG230572361 KONGKONA MALI SC 87.6 40 63.80 

6 NLCPG235940276 MITA  BORAH OBC 82.43 45 63.71 

7 NLCPG230586724 SAMRAGI CHUTIA OBC 80 46 63 

8 NLCPG230271835 DIPSIKHA BORUAH GEN 75.7 49 62.35 

9 NLCPG231509742 BARBI BORUAH OBC 80.6 44 62.3 

10 NLCPG233184267 DHWAJITA BHUYAN GEN 71.71 50 60.85 

11 NLCPG234839510 ARAYANI  DUTTA OBC 79.3 41 60.15 

12 NLCPG237380926 JUNALI  MOHAN OBC 79 41 60 

13 NLCPG239587264 DRISTISHIKHA HAZARIKA ST(P) 82 38 60 

14 NLCPG235826034 DHARITRY MOHAN OBC 78.7 41 59.85 

15 NLCPG230912437 JITUMONI  SAIKIA OBC 82.1 35 58.55 

16 NLCPG231376940 JAHNABI HAZARIKA OBC 83.9 33 58.45 

17 NLCPG238351902 KRISHNA TAYENG ST(P) 78.9 37 57.95 

18 NLCPG239462751 MRIDUSMITA  CHUTIA OBC 80.7 35 57.85 

19 NLCPG238071495 SUNSUNI PEGU ST(P) 81.4 32 56.7 

20 NLCPG235764132 CHAYANIKA PHUKON OBC 77.3 34 55.65 

21 NLCPG239031465 REKHA NEWAR OBC 84.5 26 55.25 

22 NLCPG239256781 RITUMONI GOGOI OBC 77.7 32 54.85 

23 NLCPG234172365 HIMASHREE  DOLEY ST(P) 81.8 24 52.9 

24 NLCPG237320915 DIKSHITA SAIKIA OBC 73.29 32 52.645 

25 NLCPG233179486 BISHWAJIT  BORUAH OBC 75.1 30 52.55 

26 NLCPG231548073 HEMA KUMARI CHAWRA OBC 73.1 22 47.55 

27 NLCPG234572860 SUSHMITA  BARUAH GEN 74.6 14 44.3 

 

 



Category: OBC Merit List 

Sl. 

No 

Form No Name Category B. Sc 

Percentage 

Marks 

obtained 

(Entrance) 

Final Score 

1 NLCPG233917806 BHAGYASHREE 

KHANIKAR 

OBC 88.9 45 66.95 

2 NLCPG230518493 MADHURIMA SAIKIA OBC 79.3 54 66.65 

3 NLCPG237951038 ATLANTA SAIKIA OBC 83.5 48 65.75 

 

Category: OBC Waiting List 

Sl. 

No 

Form No Name Category B. Sc 

Percentage 

Marks 

obtained 

(Entrance) 

Final Score 

1 NLCPG235940276 MITA  BORAH OBC 82.43 45 63.715 

2 NLCPG230586724 SAMRAGI CHUTIA OBC 80 46 63 

3 NLCPG231509742 BARBI BORUAH OBC 80.6 44 62.3 

4 NLCPG234839510 ARAYANI  DUTTA OBC 79.3 41 60.15 

5 NLCPG237380926 JUNALI  MOHAN OBC 79 41 60 

6 NLCPG235826034 DHARITRY MOHAN OBC 78.7 41 59.85 

7 NLCPG230912437 JITUMONI  SAIKIA OBC 82.1 35 58.55 

8 NLCPG231376940 JAHNABI HAZARIKA OBC 83.9 33 58.45 

9 NLCPG239462751 MRIDUSMITA  

CHUTIA 

OBC 80.7 35 57.85 

10 NLCPG235764132 CHAYANIKA 

PHUKON 

OBC 77.3 34 55.65 

11 NLCPG239031465 REKHA NEWAR OBC 84.5 26 55.25 



12 NLCPG239256781 RITUMONI GOGOI OBC 77.7 32 54.85 

13 NLCPG237320915 DIKSHITA SAIKIA OBC 73.29 32 52.645 

14 NLCPG233179486 BISHWAJIT  BORUAH OBC 75.1 30 52.55 

15 NLCPG231548073 HEMA KUMARI 

CHAWRA 

OBC 73.1 22 47.55 

 

Category: ST (P) Merit List 

Sl. No Form No Name Category Percentage Marks 

obtained 

Final Score 

1 NLCPG231948650 JUNIOR  BORI ST(P) 80.4 53 66.7 

 

 

Category: ST (P) Waiting List 

Sl. No Form No Name Category Percentage Marks 

obtained 

Final Score 

1 NLCPG233482705 PRIYANKA BORAH ST(P) 76.9 55 65.95 

2 NLCPG239025638 SHYAMAL PRIYAM 

BAGHBORAH 

ST(P) 81.8 47 64.4 

3 NLCPG238654091 NIBEDITA  NARAH ST(P) 86.8 42 64.4 

4 NLCPG239587264 DRISTISHIKHA 

HAZARIKA 

ST(P) 82 38 60 

5 NLCPG238351902 KRISHNA TAYENG ST(P) 78.9 37 57.95 

6 NLCPG238071495 SUNSUNI PEGU ST(P) 81.4 32 56.7 

7 NLCPG234172365 HIMASHREE  DOLEY ST(P) 81.8 24 52.9 



 

Category: SC Merit List 

Sl. No Form No Name Category Percentage Marks 

obtained 

Final Score 

1 NLCPG231867290 RITIKA BORAH SC 81.5 47 64.25 

 

Category: SC waiting List 

Sl. No Form No Name Category Percentage Marks 

obtained 

Final Score 

1 NLCPG230572361 KONGKONA MALI SC 87.6 40 63.8 

 

Category: PWD 

Sl. 

No 

Form No Name Category Percentage Marks 

obtained 

Final Score 

1 NLCPG237490621 SANDEEP SARMAH 

BORDOLOI 

GEN 76.2 45 60.6 

 

NB: Candidates must furnish marksheets of all semesters, cast certificates and other related documents at the time 

of admission. Otherwise, their candidature will be cancelled. 

Important information: Date of Admission 28.07.2023, Venue: Department of Zoology 

Time: 10.30 am-1.00 pm. Number of Endowments Seats: 10% of total seats (2 Nos) 

 


